P
D
H
Power Drive
Heavy-Duty
Straddle Trucks
This series has many of the
capabilities of a rider. Long duty

Wheel Diameter: Load Wheels 4”*
Caster Wheels 6”
Drive Wheel 101/2”
* Tandem Load Wheels Standard
on PDH-40
POWER
HEAD OVERALL TURN
MODEL
CAPACITY LIFT COLL. EXT. FREE STRADDLE OVERALL LENGTH LENGTH RADIUS
NO.
AT 24” HT. HT. HT. LIFT LENGTH WIDTH ***
LOAD † HT. ** 12V 24V 12V 24V 12V 24V
CENTER **** **** ****
A B C D E F G H
PDH 20 SERIES
PDH-20-60 2000 60 77 80 57 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-20-106 2000 106 71 123 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-20-130 2000 130 83 147 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-20-154 2000 154 95 171 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-20-168 2000* 168 102 185 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH 20 TRI-MAST®
PDH-20-158 2000 158 71 178 51 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2
PDH-20-194 2000* 194 83 214 63 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2
PDH 25 SERIES
PDH-25-60 2500 60 77 80 57 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-25-106 2500 106 71 123 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-25-130 2500 130 83 147 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-25-154 2500 154 95 171 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-25-168 2500* 168 102 185 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH 25 TRI-MAST®
PDH-25-158 2500 158 71 178 51 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2
PDH-25-194 2500* 194 83 214 63 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2
PDH 30 SERIES
PDH-30-60 3000 60 77 80 57 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-30-106 3000 106 71 123 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-30-130 3000 130 83 147 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-30-154 3000 154 95 171 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH-30-168 3000* 168 102 185 12 261/2 32 3413/16 397/16 615/16 6515/16 6131/32 6617/32
PDH 30 TRI-MAST®
PDH-30-158 3000 158 71 178 51 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2
PDH-30-194 3000* 194 83 214 63 263/4 32 N/A 439/16 N/A 705/16 N/A 721/2
PDH 40 SERIES
PDH-40-60 4000 60 771/2 80 57 273/8 32 3611/16 415/16 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16
PDH-40-106 4000 106 711/2 123 12 269/16 32 371/2 421/4 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16
PDH-40-130 4000 130 831/2 147 12 269/16 32 371/2 421/4 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16
PDH-40-154 4000 154 951/2 171 12 269/16 32 371/2 421/4 681/16 7213/16 6211/32 6615/16
PDH 40 TRI-MAST®
PDH-40-158 4000 158 77 184 51 269/16 32 N/A 461/8 N/A 753/4 N/A 721/2
PDH-40-194 4000* 194 89 220 63 269/16 32 N/A 461/8 N/A 753/4 N/A 721/2
STAND. STAND.
APPROX. BATTERY     CHARGER
SHPG. (WT.LBS) (WT. LBS)
WEIGHT